22/03/2002 -	1	1.0	
ASS, REC, BY	REF:C32	CT190/4728/71	cd3 Objectal Instruction:
Surveyor	1948th A	SSIGNMENT (Office)	
From (Person	Cheny Bon In of	CTI	Date/Time: 15/3/48/104pm
Estimated Co	st:	Bill to:	
OD/(IP)W	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / I	NV / MV / CS	
To Inspect Ve	_	D 5212H	Insured: XD 7423L
at Workshop	m/s	p thup Motor	
of	27A	inung fort Roc	1
Policy No: J	MCVSN17085818-02		SNM19 D200946CO2
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			D.O.A. 23/2/19
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time:	210mois 3/19 Person	Contacted: Ms. Wo	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ()	Estimate	3
	SD 5212H - NA/	INC 19063421	13 AnA: 72/2/19
	XD 74231 - NA/	INC 19003421	/r3 Dun 22/2/19
	After repair: 20/3/3		7/3 8/17: 23/
	14441.00	017	
-			

Taufh	10	- 1
anth	G	1 = 0
*		60 ± 2073 Mu
tar en	Design	SJD52/2H 2008 Monh
1 1000 1001		Equ. 10 a) FFE cycle / Bus / Van / Long / Last / Come Mover /
010 (10) WE THE DE	CODECTIVATION ON	Londe/ trailler or
treatment to the party		Million Hondy Spean 1799
all self-traperar		Colon White Mr. manor 1347 MA
1016		Control of the contro
hangest		I nottle 170357 DESide Insured / Std / NE/ MA
Policy Day		5MMRN684085201748
Clame Disc		Lich Cond Cod/Fair/Poor/Humi
Sana ha smoot	Louis	
(* heart - Research		Steering Inorder / Jamined / Loaked / Burnton Broke Inorder / Jamined / Loaked / Burnton
Edulation (Made		7 - Manual Control States of States of
		Sam , Sto Main of,
O'chey Condition)		X 1410 Size 1: 205/65/815
General. The web hard or	onunenced its N/S (1)	R: R:
	no of inspection.	BOY BOTT EXPOSA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT SU / PIR / SUMI /
Gall or bland de Caline		TOYO/YOKO OF Corphared
IDAC Streident Progr	Consistent7: Yes or Ho	Front C Rose
GIA / TE Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	E/Bal. / June R/Bal. / June
Cat Depone.		17th burn 17th
Lim Sun	days Res. Yes or No. S. 3.Val.: Yes or No.	100 15/3//20 4pm
V		Survey hold at Mup- Mup Niche
CA LIEV LIEF L		Descriptionages : Ert. J. Rear. J. 2018. J. NIS. J. NIC. J. Rooftop. or
Date Pro-	On Confeded Vehicle 1N FOL	" tr+ole
Dates Time Action of	trainition	The U/C / Chassis frame / Blody Structure affected due to collision
	940	100 - \$ 5000 100 bodays
		0

Dale-Func Tale Pass les D Collectione Egle Return 5.	Profi. Raport Final Roport	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	6	Binvey Loc	150	1
Hepost burning Lungs Suni / 1100 p	PRS	Add Foe:		Testeportation = 1 - 7 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5	*	
				ong I	150	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subr	nitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	
Main	Notified 13 May 2019	Est Submittee	13 May 2019 10:10 Edit Adj Rpt					Pending f Report Cancel Ca	or Survey
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	i by insurer]		
Insured:									
Main Claimant:	A-STAR T	ESTING & INSPI	ECTION (S) PTE	E. LTD., Co	. Reg. No.: 2008	306168D			
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJD521	2H			Date of Loss:	23/02/20	19 09:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNI	TP / SNM19D200946C02				DMCVSN17085818022			
Vehicle Reg		XD7423L				5098644211			
(Insured):					Excess:	5\$0.00			
Repairer:	Hup Hup	Workshop Pte L	td (HQ) 27-A Ju	irong Port Rd	, #01-29, 61910	1 Boon La	y - Tel: 6265196	5	
Handling Insurer:	China Ta	iping Insurance	(Singapore) Pt	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 611	.1 [Hand	fled by Chong B	oon Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	come Insurance	Co-operative L	td (HQ) - Te	d:		UETKU DYN HAN	uni (Fin	al Rot due
Adjuster:	23/05/2	Consultants Pto 019]	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561	[Handled by I	MOHD TAI	OFIKH BIN HAM	11D] [FIII	ar Kpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RI	ECEIVED						View All	Compose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	s case.							
ALL ASS	CIATED TA	SKS⊡				View Al	Search Tasks	Create Nev	
Due Dat		/ Type Tasi	Group Sub	oject Har	ndler Assign	ned By	Completed C	n Crea	ted On Done?

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Friday, 15 March 2019 1:04 PM

To:

Accident@kscqp.com

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: 2nd Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey: Your ref: XD7423L Ourref:

SJD5212H/HUP/ms/mt - SNM19D200946

Attachments:

Template 2nd PRS (reject).pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir.

We refer to your email.

We regret to inform that we are not agreeable to your list of proposed surveyors and will be assigning our panel surveyor, M/s LKK Auto Consultants to conduct the Pre-repair survey.

Please contact our surveyor to conduct the post repair inspection before returning the repaired vehicle to the claimant.

Aside to LKK,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with third party workshop accordingly.

Thank you.

Regards,

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 63896171 Fax: 62247175

Email: boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer :

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Accident@kscgp.com [mailto:Accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 March, 2019 10:54 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: 2nd Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey: Your ref: XD7423L Ourref: SJD5212H/HUP/ms/mt -

SNM19D200946

Dear Sir/Mdm

We refer to your below email of even date.

Please see enclosed our 2nd Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey. Our client is not agreeable to appointing your proposed surveyor as a Single Joint Expert.

The workshop details are as follows:

Hup Hup Workshop Pte Ltd

27-A Jurong Port Road

#01-29

Contact Person : Ms Wong (tel: 6265 1966 / 6265 5270 / 6265 3407)

Singapore 619101

Thank you.

Regards. May Teo for and on behalf of Mr Gurdeep Singh Sekhon KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscqp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference

---- Original Message ----

From: Chong Boon Sen [mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com]

To: Accident@kscgp.com

Sent: Tue, 12 Mar 2019 00:40:53 +0000

Subject:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We refer to your email below.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING Kelvin Ang SEE CHEW SENG

MOHD FADHILAH BIN	OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG	
KENNETH KONG	
SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert

Regards.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Claims

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 63896171 Fax: 62247175

Email: boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sq.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, 11 March, 2019 7:06 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen < boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: 1st Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey: Your ref: XD7423L Our ref: SJD5212H/HUP/ms/mt -

SNM19D200946

From: Accident@kscgp.com [mailto:Accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: Monday, March 11, 2019 10:22 AM

To: Catherine Thia <catherine.thia@sg.cntaiping.com>; Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: 1st Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey: Your ref: XD7423L Our ref: SJD5212H/HUP/ms/mt

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

Please find enclosed herein the 1st Notice to conduct Pre-Repair Survey, for your immediate attention and necessary action.

Thank you.

Regards,
May Teo
for and on behalf of Mr Gurdeep Singh Sekhon
KSCGP Juris LLP
10 Hoe Chiang Road
#13-03A Keppel Towers
Singapore 089315
Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscgp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference.

his email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. or more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com				
his email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. or more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com				

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6168D
Vehicle No.:	SJD5212H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	01 Apr 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	STREAM 1.8L A
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	R18A12801745
Chassis No.:	JHMRN684085201748
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$20,815.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Mar 2008
First Registration Date:	26 Mar 2008
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,815.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	25 Mar 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$22,499.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,914.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$17,914.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), which	be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the chever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Apr 2019

OK

MNA119025320 / National Assessment Centre Services - Ubi ENTRY DATE & TIME: 23/02/2019 15:17 SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte Abdul Wahab

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid	ou nereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report beingmade available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/02/2019 15:17
Date Of Accident	23/02/2019 09:20
Exact Location Of Accident	JURONG PIER RD TWDS JURONG ISLAND B4 CHECKPOINT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJD5212H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	A-STAR TESTING & INSPECTION (S) PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	200806168D
Email Address	NOEMAIL

OFFICE-91835902

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model STREAM

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5098644211

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SUGUMARAN THIRUVENKADAM

 Passport No/FIN
 G7982691Q

 Date Of Birth
 15/02/1978

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 28/06/2017

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91835902

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 333 BUKIT BATOK ST 32

#10-255

Postcode

650333

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD7423L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

MIAH MOHAMMED RIPON

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that.

- (a) My insurer my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the surpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessars investigations relating to the claims;
 - (n) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying wish applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my staims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/faw firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lawyers/faw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agenties as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court proefs

PARTY.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Seisin

Driver's Signature of driver is not the policyholder! Date & Time: Reporter Cercia Personnets Signature

Name NRC/FNNs

Individual Statement

	5	
SKETCH PLAN	3, , , , ,	
	11114	
Jury Feer Road		
→	- ID	
	>	→ \ ^
		2
(A) 530 52124		- 35
(6) XD 7423L		

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

closey Jumay	tier Road	after the to	netson of Jur	by find was	batire
are Ruddent	1 . A tru	per aruel c	of any right	ent into	At-1

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Ayrold Policy of the Sangture Oute & Tone

Driver's Signature of driver is not the poscynoider) Date & Time

Report of the Demonter a Signature Name
NAME TO SEE THE TERMINETER

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	Cumini	
Main	13 May 2019		13 May 2019 10:10 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit E	stimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference		Claim Deta	nils	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -								
Main Claimant:	A-STAR T	ESTING & INSPI	ECTION (S) PTE. L	TD., Co.	Reg. No.:	200806168D				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJD521	2H			Date of L		9 09:00 - :59 ths and 28 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	: TP / SNN	119D200946C0	12		Policy/Co Note No.		DMCVSN17085818022			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	XD7423L				Policy No (Claiman		5098644211			
					Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Hup Hup	Workshop Pte L	td (HQ) 27-A Juron	g Port Rd,	#01-29, 61	9101 Boon Lay	Tel: 62651966			
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389	6111 [Handle	d by Chong Boon	Sen]		
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:						
Adjuster:	23/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by MOHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rpt	due	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Compos	e Case Mail	
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
7.00 No.			Cunum Cubi-	. User	las s					
No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	iler As	ssigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*SJD5212H (SNM19D200946C02)
[XD7423L]
TP
A-STAR TESTING & INSPECTION (S) PTE. LTD.
Feb 23 2019 9:00AM
[-]

[-] Hup Hup Workshop Pte Ltd

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per page	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbn	ail Prin
1	23/02/19 15:39	Accident Statement	1 Load HT	М
-				
	otos/Images		landar or attachment of the same of the sa	<u> </u>
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi) Accident Photo	Thumbn	
1	23/02/19 15:34	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JP	G 🔽
2	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JP	G ☑
3	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JP	G ☑
4	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	6 Load JP	G ☑
5	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JP	G 🗹
6	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JP	G ☑
7	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JP	G ☑
8	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JP	G ☑
9	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JP	G ☑
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	ail Prin
1	16/05/19 16:42	General View	1 Load JP	G ☑
2	16/05/19 16:42	General View	■ Load JP	G ☑
3	16/05/19 16:42	General View	■ Load JP	G 🗹
4	16/05/19 16:42	General View	1 Load JP	G 🗸
5	16/05/19 16:42	General View	1 Load JP	G 🔽
6	16/05/19 16:42	General View	1 Load JP	G 🗹
7	16/05/19 16:42	General View	1 Load JP	G ✓
8	16/05/19 16:42	General View	■ Load JP	G ☑
9	16/05/19 16:42	General View	■ Load JP	G 🔽
10	16/05/19 16:42	General View	D Load JP	-
11	16/05/19 16:42	General View	■ Load JP:	
12	16/05/19 16:42	General View	■ Load JP	
13	16/05/19 16:42	General View	D Load JP	
14	16/05/19 16:42	General View	1 Load JP	
15	16/05/19 16:42	General View	1 Load JP	
	16/05/19 16:42		1 Load JP	-
16	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	General View	1 Load JP	-
17	16/05/19 16:42	General View	7 Table 1 Tabl	
18	16/05/19 16:42	General View	Load JP	-
19	16/05/19 16:42	General View	1 Load JP	-
20	16/05/19 16:42	General View General View	1 Load JP	

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No Finalized On National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)			Thumbnail	Prin	
22	16/05/19 16:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	16/05/19 16:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	16/05/19 16:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	16/05/19 16:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1155		General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	16/05/19 16:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	16/05/19 16:43	Internal Section (V	0	Load JPG	V
28	16/05/19 16:43	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
29	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray			
30	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
31	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
32	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
33	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	¥
34	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
35	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
36	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
37	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
38	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
39	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
40	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
41	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
42	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
43	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
44	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
45	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
46	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
47	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
48	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
49	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
50	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
		Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
51	16/05/19 16:59	Contract Con	0	Load JPG	V
52	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
53	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	10000
54	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray		E CATALON CONTRACTOR	<u>~</u>
55	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	∀
56	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
57	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
58	16/05/19 16:59	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	¥
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	[1 per	Thumbnail	-
1	13/05/19 10:12	PRI CONTACT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	23/02/19 15:35	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
_	22/02/45 45 25	Individual Statement		Load IDC	120
2	23/02/19 15:35	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V

Linked Accident Report Documents

	View in Bro				
Assessment Reports			1 per page		
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnail Print		

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Assessment Reports		1 per p	oage 🔻		
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/02/19 15:39	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per j	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
2	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
3	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
4	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	~
5	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
9	23/02/19 15:34	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per j	page V	V
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	23/02/19 15:35	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	✓
2	23/02/19 15:35	Individual Statement	Ð	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19004728/T1CD3E2

Date:

24/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN17085818022

Claimant Vehicle

SJD5212H No:

No:

Insured Vehicle XD7423L

Date of Loss:

23/02/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D200946C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJD5212H

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 L (A)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

R18A12801745

170357 km

JHMRN68408S201748

Reg. Date: Colour:

26/03/2008 (Man. Year: 2007) White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1799 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/05/2019

Date Inspected:

15/03/2019 Inspected At: Hup Hup Workshop Pte Ltd (HQ) 27-A Jurong Port Rd, #01-29

Singapore 619101

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Adjuster:

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 24/5/2019

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000.00 -\$5,000.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 May 2019)

Parts: M1-MPV HONDA STREAM 1.8 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJD5212H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >